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Born 28/04/2015

Vagn L Petersen
Jersey

:Btemat'ona' JERDNKMO000000304155

Herdbook number

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERDNKMO000000304155/JER

08/05/2024
Trait # Daughters VJ Husky
Yield 1196 310 I eS| JERDNKMO00000030340
2
Udder health 1056 332 {li=) JERDNKM00000030381
Conformation 693 174 2 Sangko

=€l JERDNKF00571320251
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DJ Hulk
\"[e8 JERDNKMO00000030259
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Adelgaard Hirse Mia
\"[€]p8 JERDNKF00534480203
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gAGD Q Hirse

Breed proportions

JER usJ NZJ pEW Adelgaard Hulk Jewel
67 27 5 U JERDNKF005344802325

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

104
86
91
96
111
93
109
121
93
83
92
85
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